
Hillside High School 

June 2022 Exam Schedule 

Last Day for Sr. High Classes -  Tuesday, June 21 

Last Day for Jr. High Classes -    

Grade 9:  Wednesday, June 22 

Grade 7 and 8:  Thursday, June 23 

Date Course Time Room Supervisors 

Monday, June 13 Eng 30-1/2 Pt. A 9am   

Tuesday, June 14 Soc 30-1/2 Pt. A 9am   

Friday, June 17 Math 30-2 9am   

Monday, June 20 Eng 30-1/2 Pt. B 9am   

Wednesday, June 22 Soc 30-1/2Pt. A 9am   

 Science 24 9am   

 Math 20-1 9am   

AM class Science 10 9am   

PM class Science 10 9am   

Thursday, June 23 Bio 30 9am   

 Math 30-3 9am   

 SS 20-1 and SS 
20-2 (Mr. Slaney) 

9am   

 Math 10-3 9am   
 

 Gr.9  LA Pt B 9A 9am   

 Gr. 9 LA Pt B 9B 9am    

Friday, June 24 Chem 30 9am   

 SS 20-2 (Mr. 
Lawson) 

9am   

 SS 10-2 9am   

 Gr. 9 Math 9A 9am   

 Gr. 9 Math 9B 9am   

 Gr 8 LA 8R 9am   

 Gr 8 LA 8C 9am    

 Gr 7 Math 7G 9am   



 Gr 7 Math 7B 9am   

 Gr 8 Science 8R 1pm   

 Gr 8 Science 8C 1pm   

 Grade 7 Social 7G 1pm   

 Grade 7 Social 7B 1pm   

Monday, June 27 Physics 30 9am   

 Science 20 9am   

 Physics 20 9am   

 English 10-1 9am    

 English 10-2 9am   

 Gr. 9 Science 9A 9am    

 Grade 8 Math 8R 9am   

 Grade 8 Math 8C 9am   

 Grade 7 LA 7G 9am    

 Grade 7 LA 7B 9am   

 Grade 8 Social 8R 1pm   

 Grade 8 Social 8C 1pm   

 Grade 7 Science 
7G 

1pm   

 Grade 7 Science 
7B 

1pm   

Tuesday, June 28 Science 30 9am   

 Gr. 9 Social 9B 9am   

 Missed Exams 9am   

Wednesday, June 29 Missed Exams 9am   

 


